
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

94 
381 
321 
337 
16 

316 
333 

7 
1 

39 
41 
50 
66 

Name 

Fredrik Björk 
Max Runesson 
Jonathan Karlsson 
Filip Lundh 
Ralf Mårtensson 
Jonas Sahlin 
Jonas Belne 
Jörgen Andersson 
Oscar Löfquist (D) 
Fredrik Egeland 
Viktor Sundvall (D) 
Fredrik Du Rietz (D) 
Robert Karlsson 

Best Tm 

36.786 
36.993 
37.058 
37.122 
37.212 
37.378 
37.659 
37.677 
37.688 
38.443 
38.883 
39.022 

Diff 

0.207 
0.272 
0.336 
0.426 
0.592 
0.873 
0.891 
0.902 
1.657 
2.097 
2.236 

Best Speed 

89,056 
88,557 
88,402 
88,250 
88,036 
87,645 
86,991 
86,950 
86,924 
85,217 
84,253 
83,953 

- 

In Lap 

4 
5 
4 
8 
6 
2 
4 
5 
8 
2 
7 
3 
0 

Klubb 

Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Hedemora 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Karlskoga MF 
Katrineholms MK 
Södertälje KRC 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-03 11:56:32 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Söndag 

DD2/DD2 Masters 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 11:39:07 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-03 11:20 


